MS/Standard
DL-Class
Pre-Earth type
Amphenol R
58
Amphenol MIL-C-5015 Connectors
DL Series
Pre-earth type

Amphenol MIL-C-5015 Connectors
DL-Series, Pre-Earth type
How to order
MIL-C-5015 (Solder Contacts)
DL 3102A 32 17 P XXX
1         2        3       4    5     6
1. Connector Type
DL - designates
2. Connector Style
3102A - box mounting receptacle
3106A - straight plug
3108A - 90° Right angle plug
3, 4. Shell size and insert arrangement - see tables, pages 62
5. Contact Types
P - designates pin contact, (+) Male
S - designates socket contact, (-) Female
6. Plating information
No suffix - Olive Drab Zinc
C1 - Cobalt (Without +6 Cr)
621 - Black Zinc
689 - Electro-less Nickel
Amphenol䠶䠶
Amphenol䠶䠶
Military standard connectors
Bayonet coupling connectors
High tension connectors
ADS-2008
Amphenol Daeshin
588 Songnae-dong, Sosa-Gu,
Bucheon-City, Kyunggi-Do, Korea
Phone:82-32-610-3800 Fax:82-32-673-2507
Information mail : info@amphenol.co.kr
Amphenol Daeshin Korea
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Circular MIL Spec Connector category: